
NCSC Dinghy Programme - 2019 
 

 

Month Date Day Event   

April 28 Sunday Sunday Race 1 11.00 Start 

May 19 Sunday Sunday Race 2 11.00 Start 

May 29 Wednesday Evening 1 19.00 Start 

June 2 Sunday Cruising Sail (10am) Maybe Calshot 10.00 Start 

June 12 Wednesday Evening 1 19.00 Start 

June 16 Sunday Social Sailing(RIB Cover) 11.00 Start 

June 23 Sunday Sunday Race 3 11.00 Start 

June 26 Wednesday Evening 1 19.00 Start 

July 10 Wednesday Evening 1 19.00 Start 

July 14 Sunday Social Sailing(RIB Cover) 11.00 Start 

July 24 Wednesday Evening 1 19.00 Start 

July 28 Sunday Netley Noggin 11.00 Start 

August 7 Wednesday Evening1 19.00 Start 

August 18 Sunday Social Sailing(RIB Cover) 11.00 Start 

August 25 Sunday Sunday Race 4 11.00 Start 

September 1 Sunday Crusing Sail - Solent Based (with Tide) 11.00 Start 

September 15 Sunday Sunday Race 5 11.00 Start 
 


